Route 491 - To Alkimos

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28985 / Stand 2 29064 28976 / Stand 1 Stop No. 28985 / Stand 2 29064 28976 / Stand 1 °
uteo,  Eolton  Hesthh/ Al outeto,  Eolton Heathhe/ Al Fe rry, train or bus, plan

I ith f
am 491 5:10 5:15 5:28 am 491 6:00 6:06 6:16 you r lou rney WIt no uss’
491 5:45 5:50 6:03 491 7.00 7.06 716
491 6:05 6:10 6:23 491 8:00 8:06 8:16 d h h . h
491 6:23 6:28 6:42 491 8:59 9:05 9:16
491 6:43 6:48 1:.02 491 9:59 10:05 10:16 Get 2oLl Pe rth the easy Way Wlt .
491 6:58 7:03 717 491 10:59 11:05 11:16 the Transperth Jou rneyPIan ner. Find it
491 7:08 713 T:27 491 1:59 12:05 12:16 [ A
491 718 .23 7:37 pm 491 12:59 1:05 1:16 on the app or at transperth.wa.gov.au .
491 7.28 7:34 T:47 491 1:59 2:05 2:16 Lookin g
491 7:38 1:44 7:57 491 2:59 3:05 3:16
491°S 7:48 7:54 8:07 491 3:59 4:05 4:16 for more
491 H 7:49 7:55 8:07 491 4:59 5:05 5:16 o o
491 A 7:59 8:05 8:38 491 6:00 6:06 6:16 I nfo rm at 10 n?
491 H 8:00 8:06 8:18 491 7:00 7:06 716
491 8:19 8:25 8:38 491 8:07 8:13 8:23 . X
491 8:50 8:56 9:08 Visit us online
491 10:14 10:20 10:31 491 8:45 8:51 9:01 Download our free
491 10:44 10:50 11:01 291 9:45 9:51 10:01 iPhone® or Android™ app
491 11:14 11:20 11:31 491 10:45 10:51 11:01 to help you plan your journey.
491 .44 11:50 12:01 491 11:45 11:51 12:01
491 12:44 12:50 1:01 491 1:45 1:51 2:01
491 L 1l 1:28 491 2:45 2:51 3:01
491 141 147 1:58 491 3:45 3:51 4:01
491 2:1l Z17 2:28 491 4:45 4:51 5:01
491 2:41 2:53 3:08 491 5:45 5:51 6:01
49 317 3:23 3:38 491 6:38 6:43 6:53
491 3350 3356 4308 491 7:38 7:43 7:53 Link to the Transperth app
4an 4:20 4:26 4:38 for Android™ and iPhone®
491 4:50 4:56 5:08
491 511 5:17 5:28 Call us
491 5:31 5:37 5:48 InfoLine on 13 62 13
491 5:51 5:57 6:08 (TIS 13 14 50)
:g: g;% ggg 2216 Hearing or speech impaired?
491 7:00 7:05 716 Call via NRS on 133 677
491 7:30 7:35 T:46 Visit an InfoCentre at:
491 8:00 8:05 8:16 e Airport Central Station
491 9:07 9:12 9:23 * Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
erates on school aays only an eviates . H
topNorthshore Christia¥1 Grar¥1mar School. Perth Underground Station
H Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and extends
topSt James' Anglican échooﬁ. m
o

‘\5 Transperth

Route 492 - To Alkimos Effective: 30/11/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28986 / Stand 3 26601 28976 / Stand 1 Stop No. 28986 / Stand 3 26601 28976 / Stand 1 Stop No. 28986 / Stand 3 26601 28976 / Stand 1 Stop No. 28986 / Stand 3 26601 28976 / Stand 1
oo, T tameA /A e, B lemonh/ e, Bl lmonl Mo g, Wmess s
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday Sunday & Public Holidays
am 492 4:25 4:29 4:36 pm 492 12:05 12:09 12:16 am 492 5:26 5:29 5:36 am 492 T:21 7:25 7:31
492 4:55 4:59 5:06 492 12:35 12:39 12:46 492 5:51 5:54 6:01 492 8:21 8:25 8:31
492 5:.27 5:31 5:38 492 1:07 11 1:18 492 6:21 6:24 6:31 492 9:21 9:25 9:31
492 5:57 6:01 6:08 492 1:37 1:41 1:48 492 6:51 6:54 7:01 492 10:21 10:25 10:31
492 6:17 6:21 6:28 492 2:07 2:1 2:18 492 7:20 7:24 7:31 492 1:21 1:25 1:31
492 6:36 6:40 6:47 492 2:37 2:41 2:48 492 750 7:54 8:01 pm 492 12:20 12:24 12:30 Routes
492 6:55 6:59 T:.07 492 A 2:54 2:58 3:23 492 8:20 8:24 8:31 492 1:21 1:25 1:31
492 7:05 7:09 7 492 H 2:56 3:00 3:08 492 8:50 8:54 9:01 492 2:21 2:25 2:31 . .
492 715 719 7:21 4928 - B 3:02 3:22 492 9:20 9:24 9:31 492 321 3:25 331 491 Alkimos Stn - Eglinton Stn
492 7:25 7:29 7:37 492 3:15 3:19 3:28 492 9:50 9:54 10:01 492 4:20 4:24 4:31 via Heath Av
492 7:35 7:39 T:A7 492 3:45 3:49 3:58 492 10:19 10:23 10:31 492 5:20 5:24 5:31 . .
42 H 144 7:48 7:57 492 4:16 4:20 4:28 492 10:49 10:53 11:01 492 6:21 6:25 6:31 492 Alkimos Stn - Eglinton Stn
492 S 7:44 7:48 7:57 492 4:37 4:41 4:48 492 11:19 11:23 11:31 492 713 717 7:23 via Marmion Av
492 A 7:53 T:57 8:18 492 4:57 5:01 5:08 492 1:49 1:53 12:01 492 8:13 8:17 8:23
492 H 7:54 7:58 8:07 492 5:17 5:21 5:28 pm 492 12:19 12:23 12:31
492 H 8:05 8:09 8:18 492 5:37 5:41 5:48 492 12:49 12:53 1:01
492 S 8:05 8:09 8:18 492 5:57 6:01 6:08 492 1:19 1:23 1:31 . . )
492 8:16 8:20 8:28 492 6:20 6:24 6:31 492 1:49 1:53 2:01 For information about connections
492 8:26 8:30 8:38 492 6:50 6:54 7:01 492 2:20 2:24 2:31 with other bus and train services,
492 8:46 8:50 8:58 492 7:51 7:55 8:01 492 2:50 2:54 3:01 please use the JourneyPlanner at
492 9:06 9:10 9:18 492 8:43 8:47 8:53 492 3:20 3:24 3:31 transperth.wa.gov.au
492 9:34 9:38 9:46 492 9:43 9:47 9:53 492 3:50 3:54 4:01
492 10:04 10:08 10:16 492 10:43 10:47 10:53 492 4:20 4:24 4:31
492 10:35 10:39 10:46 492 113 117 1:23 492 4:50 4:54 5:01
492 11:05 1:09 11:16 492 5:20 5:24 5:31
A Operates on school days only and deviates 492 6:20 6:24 6:31
to Northshore Christian Grammar School. 492 6:50 6:54 T.01
B  Operates on school days only and departs 492 7:20 1:24 731
Northshore Christian Grammar School at time 492 8:12 8:16 8:23
shown in Marmion Av /.Cinnabar Dr column. 492 9:12 9:16 9:23
H Operates on school holidays only. " " "
492 10:12 10:16 10:23
S  Operates on school days only and extends 492 112 1:16 1:23
to St James' Anglican School. : : :
Suburbs
Alkimos
Eglinton

All Transperth buses are accessible

"5 Transperth



Route 491 - To Eglinton Route 492 - To Eglinton

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28982 /Stand 7 29063 28987 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28982 /Stand 7 29063 28987 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28983 / Stand 8 26600 28987 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28983 / Stand 8 26600 28987 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28983 / Stand 8 26600 28987 / Stand 4
oot M MR e, M et R g, MM Mmend R ey, M Memerd/ o e, M MemorAs Gion
am 491 6:30 6:37 6:46 am 491 6:45 6:52 7:.01 am 492 6:15 6:20 6:26 am 492 6:15 6:20 6:26 am 492 8:23 8:28 8:34

491 7.00 1.07 716 491 7:38 T:45 7:54 492 6:45 6:50 6:56 492 715 7:20 7:26 492 9:23 9:28 9:34

491 7:20 121 7:36 491 8:38 8:45 8:54 492 710 715 T:21 492 7:53 7:58 8:04 492 10:23 10:28 10:34

491 7:40 T:47 T:57 491 9:38 9:45 9:54 492 7:30 7:35 T:42 492 8:23 8:28 8:34 492 1:23 11:28 1:34

491 8:00 8.07 8:18 491 10:38 10:45 10:55 492 750 7:55 8:.02 492 8:53 8:58 9:.04 pm 492 12:23 12:28 12:34

491 8:40 8:47 8:58 491 11:38 11:45 11:55 492 8:00 8:05 8:12 492 9:23 9:28 9:34 492 1:23 1:28 1:34

491 9:20 9:27 9:371 pm 491 12:38 12:45 12:55 492 H 8:10 8:15 8:23 492 9:53 9:58 10:05 492 2:23 2:28 2:34

491 9:50 9:57 10:07 491 1:38 1:45 1:55 492 S 8:10 8:28 8:36 492 10:23 10:28 10:35 492 3:23 3:28 3:34

491 10:21 10:28 10:38 491 2:38 2:45 2:55 492 8:21 8:26 8:33 492 10:53 10:58 11:05 492 4:23 4:28 4:34

491 10:54 11:01 11 491 3:38 3:45 3:55 492 8:41 8:46 8:53 492 1:23 11:28 1:35 492 5:23 5:28 5:34

491 11:24 11:31 11:41 491 4:38 4:45 4:55 492 9:1 9:16 9:23 492 11:53 11:58 12:05 492 6:23 6:28 6:34

491 11:54 12:01 12:11 491 5:38 5:45 5:55 492 9:41 9:46 9:53 pm 492 12:23 12:28 12:35 492 7:23 7:28 7:34
pm 491 12:24 12:31 12:41 491 6:38 6:45 6:55 492 10:11 10:16 10:23 492 12:53 12:58 1:05 492 8:34 8:39 8:45

491 12:54 1:01 11 491 7:38 7:45 7:54 492 10:41 10:46 10:53 492 1:23 1:28 1:35 492 9:34 9:39 9:45

491 1:24 1:31 1:41 491 8:38 8:45 8:54 492 1:09 1:14 1:21 492 1:53 1:58 2:05

491 1:54 2:01 2:1 491 9:38 9:45 9:54 492 1:39 1:44 11:51 492 2:23 2:28 2:35

491 2:21 2:29 2:39 pm 492 12:09 12:14 12:21 492 2:53 2:58 3:05

491 2:49 2:58 3:08 492 12:39 12:44 12:51 492 3:23 3:28 3:35

491 H 3:09 3:15 3:25 491 9:53 10:00 10:09 492 1:39 1:44 1:51 492 4:23 4:28 4:35

491 A 313 3:23 3:34 491 10:53 11:00 11:10 492 2:09 2:14 2:21 492 4:53 4:58 5:05

491 H 3:29 3:35 3:45 pm 491 12:53 1:00 1:10 492 S 3:00 3:18 3:26 492 5:53 5:58 6:05

491 3:39 3:47 3:58 491 1:53 2:00 2:10 492 3:10 3:15 3:23 492 6:23 6:28 6:35

491 4:00 4:08 4:18 491 2:53 3:00 3:10 492 A 3:22 3:30 3:39 492 6:53 6:58 7:05

491 4:20 4:28 4:38 491 4:53 5:00 5:10 492 H 3:29 3:34 3:42 492 7:53 7:58 8:04

491 4:30 4:38 4:47 491 5:53 6:00 6:10 492 3:50 3:55 4:03 492 8:23 8:28 8:34

491 4:50 4:58 5:07 491 7:53 8:00 8:09 492 4:10 4:15 4:22 492 10:04 10:09 10:15

491 5:00 5:08 5:17 492 4:20 4:25 4:32 492 1:.04 1:.09 1:14

491 5:10 5:18 5:27 492 4:30 4:35 4:42 am 492 12:04 12:09 12:14

491 5:20 5:28 5:37 492 4:40 4:45 4:52

491 5:30 5:38 5:47 492 4:50 4:55 5:02

491 5:40 5:48 5:57 492 5:00 5:05 5:12 A Operates on school days only and departs

491 5:50 5:57 6:06 492 5:10 5:15 5:22 from St James Anglican School at 3.17pm.

491 6:00 6:07 6:16 492 5:20 5:25 5:32 Continues as Route 494 to Yanchep Stn.

491 6:09 6:16 6:25 492 5:30 5:35 5:42 B  Operates on school days only and departs

491 6:19 6:26 6:35 492 5:40 5:45 5:52 from St James Anglican Scfiool at 3.23pm.

. . . . . : ontinues as Route o Yanchep Stn.

491 6:29 6:36 6:45 492 5:50 5:55 6:01 H Operates on school holidays only.

491 6:39 6:46 6:55 492 6:00 6:05 6:11 S  Operates on school days only and deviates

491 7:01 7:08 17 492 6:19 6:24 6:30 to Northshore Christian Grammar School.

491 7:21 7:28 7.37 492 6:39 6:44 6:50 This trip will not service bus stop 26197 on

491 751 7:58 8:07 492 T:01 T:06 712 Marmion Av after Shorehaven Bvd, Alkimos.

491 8:23 8:30 8:39 492 7:31 7:36 T:42

491 8:53 9:00 9:09 492 8:1 8:16 8:22

491 9:38 9:45 9:54 492 9:08 9:13 9:19

492 10:08 10:13 10:19

A Operates on school days only. pm 492 12:04 12:09 12:14

B  Operates on school days only and departs
St James Anglican School at 3.20pm.
H Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and departs
from Northshore Christian Grammar School at 3.03pm.

Route 491, 492 Map

Tag on. Tag off.
Tag us. '

View our platforms from our pipidinny R
platforms, or anywhere else. \
QEED
Eglinton Station
@ @ 491+ 492

S "‘0\'\“)2“

Marmion Av /
Cinnabar Dr 4920

491

Cinnabarl s

Heath Av /
Sepia Way O

Heath Av

Shorehaven Bvd

Northshore Christian
Grammar Sch

3
&
>
A

Legend

Train / Bus Transfer

Timed Stop ALKIMOS Kambarnlrl;Y Stk L 491 - 492
jook Ln
Bus Routes Alkimos Station

Temporary Route

Bus Route Numbers | St James
| Anglican Sch
Bus Route starts
and terminates A
Train Line Gateway
School, University, N
TAFE

Shopping Centre o] Scale 625m
Parks

-1 881100




